
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2023/2024 -
Unterfranken

U12 Bezirksoberliga (Mini)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 06.07.2024 10:00 97816-1

10:00 97816-1
10:00 97816-1
11:00 97816-1
11:30 v 97816-1
11:45 v 97816-1
13:00 97816-1
13:30 v 97816-1
13:45 v 97816-1
15:00 97816-1
15:00 v 97816-1
15:00 v 97816-1
16:00 v 97816-1
16:00 v 97816-1
17:00 97816-1
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SC Bad Kissingen
TSV Iphofen
TV Marktheidenfeld
TSV Iphofen
TSV Lohr
SC Bad Kissingen
TSV Lohr
SC Bad Kissingen
TV Ochsenfurt
TV Marktheidenfeld
TSV Lohr
TSV Iphofen
TV Marktheidenfeld
TV Ochsenfurt
TV Ochsenfurt

spielfrei*
TSV Lohr
TV Ochsenfurt
spielfrei*
TV Ochsenfurt
TV Marktheidenfeld
spielfrei*
TSV Lohr
TSV Iphofen
spielfrei*
TV Marktheidenfeld
SC Bad Kissingen
TSV Iphofen
SC Bad Kissingen
spielfrei*

 
4:2
3:3
 

2:4
4:2
 

5:1
3:3
 

2:4
2:4
3:3
3:3
 

Hallenverzeichnis

97816-1 Spessarttorhalle Lohr
Lehmskaute 22, 97816 Lohr a. Main
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